E

10-30-95A11:36 RCVD

ŧ

.

COPYRIGHT 1989 STEVENS-NEES LAW PUBLISHING CO BORTIALS

٢

2

ON		COP	
8363	APPOI	R-48576-G	Vol. <u>M95</u> Page 29560
KNOW ALL N	MEN BY THESE PRES		
LINDA TO ME	NTINO is the	view of the premises, the undersigned hereby appointsKLAMATH. COUNTY. 	
ACNES DEED	LLER is the	trustee, and	
10 94 1	is the b	eneficiary under that certa	ain trust deed dated MAY 15TH
in fee /file /instant	on JULY 8	, 19.94., in book/reel/v	olume No. M94 at page 21169
County, Oregon.	,	or the Mo	tgage Records of
place and stead of the	ed, who is the present be original trustee named	eneficiary under said trus above;	t deed desires to appoint a new trustee in the
TITLE. COMPAN	FORE, in view of the p	remises, the undersigned .	hereby appointsKLAMATHCOUNTY
	Klamath Falls		, whose address is
under said trust deed.	to have all the sources		, Oregon, as successor trustee
In construing th	his instrument and who	of said original trustee, o	effective immediately.
IN WITNESS	WHEREOF the under	lever the context so requ	ires, the singular includes the plural.
a corporation, it has c	aused its name to be a	Signed beneficiary has ex	ecuted this document. If the undersigned is
to do so by its board of	of directors.	gned and its seal attixed h	by an officer or other person duly authorized
DATED:Sept	ember 2 10	95	$c \circ l$
		(lan	PO KOON
		AGNES PEE	
		NONES NEE	D
	OFFICIAL SEAL		
	LO ETTA A. CADMAN NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON		
	COMMISSION NO ADDAVA		
MY C	COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 19, 19	200	
	STATE OF OREGON.	County of Klam	athe sa
	This instrument	was acknowledged before	me on 9-9 1005
	1 ms instrument	was acknowledged before	me on 10
	wy	*****	
	as		
	of		
		^	A
		Totta	A. Codman /
		<i>D</i> -7	Notary Public for Oregon
		My commission	expires $12 - 19 - 98$
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		11	
APPOINTI	MENT OF		STATE OF OREGON
SUCCESSO	R TRUSTEE	·	
RE: Trust Deed from			
CE: I fust Deed from			we received for more the 30th
			of October
			11:36 $12.200000000000000000000000000000000000$
		(DON'T USE THIS	at o'clock .A. M., and recorded
to	>		in book/reel/volume No. 195 on
			page
			ment/microtilm/reception No. 8363
	Trustee		Record of Mortgages of said County.
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO			
LAMATH COUNTY TITLE COMPANY			County affixed.
			Bernetha C. Letter L. C. et
			NAME
		Fees: \$10.00	Proprieto A AR
			By LEWRICE LY full C.Deputy